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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAT RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017
Rs' in lacs

STANDALONE

Particulars
Quarter ended Nine Months Ended

3t.12.2017
(Unaudited)

30.09.2017

(Unaudited)

31.12.2015

(Unaudited)

31.12.2017

(Unaudited)

31,r2.20L6
(Unaudited)

l. lncome

a. Revenue from oPerations

b. other lncome

Total lncome

ll. Expenses

a. Employee benefits expenses

b. Finance cost

c. Depreciation and amortisation expense

d. Other ExDenses

166.24

70.L2

15b. / I
6.94

168.28

2.87

479.64

22.93

466.87

7.19

176.35 163.65 77L.15 502.56 47 4.06

105.91

16.18

36.17

4.90

108.50

76.07

24.28

s.63

97.77

16.16

37.57

74.27

324.47

48.36

107.46

25.58

287.69

47.85

90.85

161.98 153.75 151.14 494.50 45!.91

lll. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax {l-ll)
tr, Ev.6h+i^^11 itamc

74.37 9.90 20.01 8.06 22.O9

r, 6.^ri. , lr ^..1 hafarc trv llll-lVl 14.31 9.90 20.01 8.06 22.09

Vl. Tax expense

(1) Current tax

(2) Deferred Tax (Assets)/ Liabilities
/,\ o.i^-.,6-r T.v ..1i"<tmant

1.36 4.45 22.88

0.49

(4.18)

(0.06)

o.75

lI r,'v, ,Lqr ie^ qvrvrr.' -"'

Vll. Total Tax
iiiii-ilr o'' ^,-r o'^r,r I tr.<(l after tax (Vl-Vll)

1.36 4.45 23.38 14.24 o.7 5

13.01 5.45 (3.37) 72.30 22.84

iffirctnet cotnptenensive lncome, Net of rax

a.ltems that will not reclassified subsequently to profit or

loss

i. Remeasurement gain / (loss) on defined benefit plan

ii. lncome Tax on above
i-lilr -*-x.^<iwc ln.rrmp lNet of Taxl

0.05

(0.01)

(0.0s)

0.02

0.10
(0.03

o.32

(0.10

13 01 5.49 (3.41) 72.31 23.06

aia-up eqrlty share capital ( tace Value Rs'10 per

share)

xll. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)(not annualised):

(a) Basic*

(b) Diluted*
See accompanying Notes to the Financial Results

495.26

0.27

0.27

495.26

0.11

0.11

495.26

(0.07)

(0.07)

495.26

0.25

0.25

495.26

o.47

o.47

ffire is calculated excluding 1.,18,985 treasury shares.

S'{*SN^
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SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESUtTS AND CAPITAT EMPTOYED

Rs. in lacs

Particulars

quarter ended Nine Months Ended

37.12.2077
(Unaudited)

30.o9.20t7

{Unaudited)

31.r2.2016
(unaudited)

31.72.2017
(Unaudited)

3t.t2.20t6
(Unaudited)

l. Segment Revenue

(a) Advisory and Consultancy

(b) lnvestment activities

Total

Less: lnter Segment Revenue

Net lncome From Operations

2. setment Results (Profitx+)/ Loss C) before tax

and interest
(a) Advisory and Consultancy
(b) lnvestment activities

Total

Less: lnterest

Add: Unallocable lncome

Total Profit Before Tax

3. capital Employed

(Segment Assets minus Segment Liabilities)

(a) Advisory and Consultancy

(b) lnvestment activities

(c) Unallocable

Total

13.50

752.7 4 756.7 L

22.sO

r45.7 8

13.50

466.14

8s.00

381.87

766.24 756.77 168.28 479.64 466.87

766.24

13.24

113.41

(4.ss)

116.45

7t156 168.28

8.94

105.98

479.64

(34.62)

344.t7

466.87

263.40

770.77

105.91

10.12

111.46

108.50

6.94

7r4.92

91 .77

2.87

309.55

324.47

22.93

302.59

287.69

7.79

74.37

8.9s

97L.57

11.84

932.36

9.90

13.11

892.15

15.04

920.37

20.01

34.45

4,007.88
(88,67)

3,9s3.66

8.06

8.95

9L7.57

11.84

932.36

22.09

34.45

4,007.88
(88.67)

3,953.66

2

3

The above unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2017 were reviewed by the Audit

Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 8, 2018.

The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of above financial results.

The Company has adopted lndian Accounting Standard ('lnd AS')with effect from April 1, 2017 and accordingly, the results for the quarter

and nine months ended December 31,2077 and for the quarter ended September 30, 2017 have been prepared in accordance with the

Companies (lndian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. As per SEBI Circular No.

ClRlCFDlFACl62/2016 dated july 5, 2016, the Company has also presented lnd AS compliant results for the corresponding quarter and

nine months ended December 31, 2016.

There is possibility that these quarterly financial results along with the provisional financial statements may require adiustment before

constituting the final lnd AS financial Statements as of and for the year ending March 31, 2018 due to changes in financial reporting

requirements arising from new or revised standards or interpretations issued by lCAl or changes in the use of one or more optional

exemptions from full retrospective application as permitted under lnd AS 101. \r-:.- \\':=J->-'\-\!- \U
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Reconciliation of Net profit as previously reported on account of transition from the previous lndian GAAP to lnd AS for the quarter and

nine months ended December 31, 2016
Rs. in lacs

Particulars
Quarter ended

31.r2.2015

Nine months
ended

37.t2.2076

Net profit / (lossl for the period (as per AS)

Add / (less) : adiustments in statement of Drofit and loss

a. Adjustment on Depreciation on adoption of Cost

b. Expense not to be amortised

c. Actuarial losses of retirement benefits transferred to Other comprehensive lncome

d. Taxes on account of above item

e. Deferred Tax adjustment

Net profit as per IND AS

Other Comprehensive lncome (Net of taxes)

Total comprehensive lncome

7.02

18.08

0.31

0.05

(0.02)

122.87r'

(30.88)

54.25

1.10

(0.32)

0.10
(1.41)

(3.37)

(0.04)

22.84

0.22

(3.41) 23.06

previous periods,figures have been regrouped and / or rearranged and / or reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable

with the current period's figures.

Financial Services Limited

Place r Mumbai

Dated :- 8th February, 2018

S-^t*$\\L
Asit C Mehta

chairman
(DlN:00159048)
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